Dancing in the Shnow WAG 6-9
Qualifier and Level 10 CWG Trial

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 6

ID
0002

0001

0110

0075

0109

League ID

Name
Keira Nguyen
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Tanya Echavarria
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Sya Lely
Xperience

Emma Stallaert
London Beje Gymnastics

Alanna Kirk
Xperience

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6

ID
0005

0030

League ID

Name
Olivia Slaney
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Maya Gray

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
8.200
10.000

1.800
1.800
7.925
10.000

1.950
2.200
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600

VT
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
8.800

uUB
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.200
10.000

1.700
1.900
7.050
9.400

2.450
2.250
7.900
10.000

2.100
2.100
6.625
8.900

2.350
2.200

uB
8.625
10.000

1.350
1.400
9.075

BB
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
8.075
10.000

1.900
1.950
7.925
9.500

1.650
1.500
7.250
9.500

2.100
2.400

BB
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
8.375

FX
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.175
10.000

0.950
0.700
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500
8.025
9.500
-0.100
1.250
1.500
8.250
10.000

1.600
1.900

FX
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.300
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Age 10/11
AA
36.375 1
35200 2
31.900 3
31775 4
30425 5
Age 12
AA
35750 1
35550 2
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Individual Scores Detailed Report

0004

0029

0003

0028

0076

0111

0112

Futures Gymnastics

Addison Wilson
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Tessa Chan
Futures Gymnastics

Sofia Andrighetti
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Luna Bruno-Jackson
Futures Gymnastics

TIONNA Campbell
London Beje Gymnastics

Madeline Schori
Xperience

Charley Keefe
Xperience

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.300
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
8.675
10.000

1.400
1.250
8.000
10.000

2.200
1.800
X XXX

10.000

0.900
0.950
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
7.800
9.500

1.650
1.750
7.400
9.400

1.900
2.100
8.175
10.000

1.650
2.000
5.500
8.900

3.600
3.200
7.375
9.500

2.150
2.100
8.300
10.000

1.900
1.500

10.000

1.600
1.650
8.050
9.300

1.200
1.300
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
8.725
10.000

1.150
1.400
8.950
10.000

1.200
0.900
8.375
9.500

1.050
1.200
7.200
9.500

2.200
2.400
6.950
9.500

2.600
2.500

10.000

0.600
0.800
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
8.825
10.000

1.050
1.300
8.800
10.000

1.150
1.250
7.825
9.500

1.750
1.600
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34.950 3
34775 4
34700 5
34.625 6
31.375 7
31.375 7
23.075 8
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 6

ID
0059

0033

0006

0032

0031

0078

0077

League ID

Name
Emilie Carriere
Galaxy

Cherice Williams
Futures Gymnastics

Tea Moore
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Corynn Fowler
Futures Gymnastics

Elyssa Carreiro
Futures Gymnastics

Joelle Cheng
London Beje Gymnastics

Catalina Rodriguez
London Beje Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.925
10.000

1.150
1.000
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.350
10.000

1.600
1.700

= 3

uUB
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
7.850
9.500

1.800
1.500

BB
8.625
9.500

0.950
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
8.700
9.500

0.750
0.850
7.875
9.500

1.500
1.750

o FH

FX
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
8.900
10.000

1.250
0.950
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.400
10.000

1.650
1.550
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Age 13
AA

36.775 1
36.375 2
36.275 3
36.150 4
36.000 5
35575 6
32475 7
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Individual Scores Detailed Report b
Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 14-16
ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FEX # AA
0010 Sara Principato 9550 1 8.875 2 9.375 2 9.250 2 37.050 1
Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.400 1.200 0.600 0.750
J2 0.500 1.050 0.650 0.750
0008 Cassandra Attygale 9.150 3 8.300 4 9550 1 8.950 6 35950 2
Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 1.000 1.350 0.450 1.150
J2 0.700 1.050 0.450 0.950
0034 Kai Daniel 9425 2 9450 1 7.600 5 9375 1 35.850 3
Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.550 0.500 1.900 0.650
J2 0.600 0.600 1.900 0.600
0035 Emily Dos Santos 9.050 4 8.500 3 9.025 3 9.150 5 35725 4
Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.900 1.050 0.950 0.950
J2 1.000 0.950 1.000 0.750
0027 Brianna Boakye-Cofie 8.875 5 8.875 2 8.675 4 9.225 3 35650 5
Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 1.000 1.150 1.400 0.850
J2 1.250 1.100 1.250 0.700
0038 Jumana Motawea 8,550 7 7675 6 8.675 4 8.875 7 33775 6
Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 1.600 2.450 1.250 1.150
J2 1.300 2.200 1.400 1.100
0037 Alexis Diamantakos 8.675 6 8.000 5 7450 6 9.200 4 33325 7
Futures Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 1.350 1.600 1.950 0.850

J2 1.300 1.400 2.150 0.750
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Individual Scores Detailed Report
0036 Trina Bagnell

Futures Gymnastics

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

8.325
10.000

1.750
1.600

8.300
9.500

1.300
1.100

6.900
9.500

2.400
2.800

8.875
10.000

1.250
1.000

11/18/2018 7:55 PM

32.400

Page 5

8



